





Minerals and Waste Joint Plan

Publication Draft Plan - Main Modifications - Response Form

Part A - Contact details

Your contact details				Agent contact details (if applicable)		
Name:	Title:	Initial(s):		Name:	Title:	Initial(s):
Surname:				Surname:		
Organisation (if applicable):			Organisation (if applicable):			
Address:				Address:		
Post Code:				Post Code:		
Telephone:				Telephone:		
Email:				Email:		

Please ensure that your contact details in Part A are correctly filled in. Without this information your representations cannot be recorded. Please also see the note on Data Protection at the bottom of this page before submitting your response.

At this stage in producing the Joint Plan, representations should be focussed on legal compliance, compliance with the Duty to Cooperate and whether the Plan meets the four tests of soundness. More information on these matters are provided in separate guidance notes. You are strongly advised to read these notes, which have been prepared by the Planning Inspectorate, before responding.

A separate Part B form MUST be produced for each separate representation you wish to make.

All responses should be returned by 5pm on Wednesday 15th September 2021. Please note that representations cannot be received after this deadline.

Responses can be returned by email to: mwjointplan@northyorks.gov.uk or by post using the address below:

Minerals and Waste Joint Plan Team Planning Services North Yorkshire County Council County Hall Northallerton DL7 8AH

Data Protection:

North Yorkshire County Council, the North York Moors National Park Authority and the City of York Council are registered under the Data Protection Act 2018. For the purposes of the Data Protection Act legislation, your contact details and responses will only be retained for the preparation of the Minerals and Waste Joint Plan. Representations made at this stage cannot remain anonymous, but details will only be used in relation to the Minerals and Waste Joint Plan. Your response will be made available to view on the website and as part of the examination.